Sacramento Bar 3/26/2023
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Marsha Jacobs
Derek Daun
Carrie Yang

Yellow
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Mistry Machine (Anthony & Eva)
Andrew Mau

NJ ROTCC

NJ ROTCD

Sharon Rich

NJ ROTCB

Nancy Lindeman

Orange
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Ted London

Jeff Thompson

Betty McHugh

Paul Keeton

NJ ROTCA

Kyle and Kelly Poland

Victoria Harris

Bob Rosenburg & Gordon Egan

Brown

o
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Olga Kraght

Gary Kraght

Randy Robinson

Jay Hann

Jennifer Kerr

Danny and Deanna Lulla

Rex Winterbottom
Roy Malone

Nik Weber

Gavin Wyatt-Mair

0:41:28
1:04:24
1:07:25

1:11:01
1:34:00
2:08:23
Miss punched #1
Miss punched #2
Miss punched #4
DNF

1:11:50
1:47:50
1:57:25
2:20:00
2:20:22
2:38:00
3:09:00
3:43:00

1:07:39
1:14:57
2:04:11
2:05:53
2:20:32
2:27:00

1:20:24
1:26:08
1:50:35
2:10:50



